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
up to 3,500 sq.ft
$1.00/sq.ft./month, price
negotiable. Also heated
storage units available.
Call 905-867-2235.

NEW downtown office
(Mill Street and Market),
360 sq.ft. Rent includes
utilities and parking. 905-
873-8100.

OFFICE space for rent,
downtown Milton, 1000
sq.ft., $1500/mth all inclu-
sive, call 647-287-2550.

mﬂﬁnhkﬁping

BOOKKEEPING / AC-
COUNTING Services for
small and medium sized
businesses. Personal and
Corporate Tax Returns.
Call 905-873-2019.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BEDROOM  self-con-
tained, serene - setting
South of Georgetown, no
pets/smoking.  Suit 1
clean quiet mature per-
son. $800/month  plus
utilities. December 1st.
First/last/references.
John 905-702-0582.

2-BDRM $1000/mth util-
ities included, available
Nov 1st, 3-bdrm
$1150/mth plus utilities,
available Dec 1st, no
smoking/no pets, first/last
required. Email:
Jeff@Bergsmashomede-
cor.com

2-BEDROOM  Dbasement
apartment, near Mall. No
smoking / pets.
$900/month,  First/last.
Available  immediately.
Call 905-873-4824.

3-BEDROOM apartment
in Acton. New and clean..
$875/month plus utilities.
Call Scott for details. 905-
877-6985.

_ $860/manth

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

3-BEDROOM apartment,
Georgetown, 3-car park-
ing, 5-appliances,
exclusive use -yard/laun-
dry/storage, C/A, well
maintained, close to
shopping, very clean.
Available December 1st,
$1,385/month heat/hydro
included, first/last/re-
quired. Call 905-334-
8309.

ACTON exclusive luxury
building. 1,200 sq.ft. 2-
bedroom suite. Appli-
ances, laundry and
storage . locker.
$1,250/month. Call Mike
416-888-9164.

AMAZING

170

spacious 2-

~bedroom; available now.

Must see! Central loca-
tion in  Georgetown.
plus. Cal
416-319-4863.

AVAILABLE  December
1, 2005. 2-bedroom
apartment in  seniors
building. $836 plus util-
ities. Located in beautiful
Legion Terrace in Acton.
Call Kerr Realty Manage-
ment Ltd. At 905-876-
0407.

BACHELOR apartment,
available December 1st.
E!.ri?ht and clean in quiet
building.  Utilities  in-
cluded. No pets
Call 416-522-3102.

ERIN 1-bedroom apart-
ment in quiet, low-rise,
building.  $800/month in-
cluding utilities. Available
October 1st.  519-833-
2032.

EXCEPTIONAL  3-bed-
room apartment, 1,200
sq.ft., newly refinished,
country setting, raised
bungalow. Appliances
/laundry/ parking/ stor-
age. $1,175/month plus.
Call 519-853-1225.

FOR Rent Gorgeous 1-
bedroom apartment close
to town. Would suit single
person or professional
couple. Available immedi-
ately. Call Iris Irwin 905-
877-5165.

. GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.

Check out web site
www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room apartment.
§775/month.  Available
October 1st. 2 -bedrooms
available December 1st,
$850/month. Includes
heat/hydro/cable. Parking
extra. Call 905-873-6284.

please.

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room/ 2-bedroom,
$685/795/month  plus.

Storage/Garages 12'x22',
dry secure. $75/month.
Call 905-703-1118.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room apartment. Large
yard, fireplace. Available

December 1st.
$1,100/month  includes
utilities. Call 905-794-
5010 or 905-453-0244.

GEORGETOWN country
apartment for rent, nice,
bright. All inclusive. Avail-
able December 1st. Call
905-877-7720.

independen

o s T

it

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

NEW Downtown Mil-
ton/Georgetown.
Bachelors, One & Two
bedrooms. Excellent
Clean accommodations.
Stove/Fridge, A/C. Imme-
diately. 416-407-3741

GEORGETOWN  base-
ment  apartment, 1-
bedroom. Office, full bath,
laundry, parking, shared
backyard. Available De-
cember 1st. $750/month
all inclusive. Looking for
professional couple, no
dogs/smoking. Call 416-
529-3221 leave a de-
tailed message.

GEORGETOWN  down-
town 2-bedroom
apartment. Newly reno-
vated, close to all
amenities. $1,100/month
inclusive. Available im-
mediately.... : No
smoking/pets. Call 416-
578-8912.

GEORGETOWN High-
way  #7, 1,000s4q.1t.
basement unit.
$695/month inclusive.

Also offices 2,300 - 1,850
sq.ft.  $195/month inclu-
sive. Call 905-703-1118.

MILTON 1-Bdrm Base-
ment Apartment, Gas
Fireplace, 2  Parking
Spaces, Shared Laundry,
Freshly Painted, New
Broadloom, Updated
Bathroom, Credit Check
and Ref. Required. $800

Utilities Included. 416-
505-8314
MILTON large 2-bdrm

apt., recently decorated,
above grnund, close to
GO train, $950/mth in-
cludes utilities,
appliances & parking.
416-459-3314.

NEW executive ground
level apartment, bright
open concept with French
doors. Suitable for pro-
fessional/semi-retired
couple. 4 miles north of
401 on Winston Churchill.
Immediate.  $850/month
inclusive. No pets/smok-
ing. 905-866-8136.

RENTALS
1-bedroom apartment in
historic building in Rock-
wood $650/month. 2 and
3-bedroom suites in Ac-
ton, private yard, starting
at $850/month. Detached
house for rent in George-
town, ravine lot, great
neighbourhood.  $1,800/
month. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

SPACIOUS upper floor of
duplex in old Milton/large
kitchen/2-bdrm/many ex-
tras/$975/mth -
utilities/Avail. Dec. 1 905-
875-0935.

Houses
For Rent

2-BEDROOM house
(semi). Fridge/stove in-
cluded. Big yard and
parking. $950/month plus
utilities. No smoking/pets.

First/last required. Call
519-853-1507.
DELIGHTFUL 3-bed-

room, fenced yard, gas
heat. $1,050/month plus
utilities. 519-853-5658.

e
Cores

Houses
For Rent

BRAND NEW
GEORGETOWN
BUNGALOW!

Main floor available im-
mediately.  2-bedrooms,
reat layout.
g1,&50fmunth plus util-
ities. Close to Go station.
Parking for two cars. No
pets/smokers. .Call 519-

833-8559 :

185

BUNGALOW with garden
in Belfountain. Close to
Bruce Trail. 1,000sq.ft.,
4-appliances, $1,200/
month plus utilities. 519-
927-3036.

DERRY/THOMPSON.
New 1800 sq.ft., 3-bed-
rooms, 2-1/2  bath,
fireplace, 9'-ceilings. No
smoking/pets. Immediate-
ly. $1500/month +utilities.
905-824-0199.

OPPORTUNITY to reside
in design award winning
tonwhome "The Tree-
tops". 2-bedroom, brick
fireplace, central vac, fin-
ished rec room and five
appliances. Resort like
pool, mature setting amid
trails, conservation and
two man made lakes.
$1,150/month. call-Stuart
Darnley, Re/Max realty
Specialists Inc. 905-858-
3434,

Townhouses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN  3-bed-
room, 2-car  garage,
5-appliances, A/C. Avail-
able Christmas.
$1,385/month plus util-
ities. References. Call
416-931-6523.

190

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room, very clean,
hardwood floors, finished
basement, excellent loca-
tion. $1,250/month plus
utilities. Immediate or De-
cember 1st. Call 905-
299-2114/905-299-7435
anytime after 6:00pm.

HIGHWAY
Churchill,

7/Winston
large 3-bed-
room, 5-appliances,
2-parking, $1,095/month
plus. Also 1-bedroom/2-
bedroom apartments,
$695/795/month  plus.
905-703-1118.

MILTON 3-bdrm town-
house available Dec. 15,
$1350/mth + utilities, 905-

844-4202 after 5pm.
MILTON. 3-bedroom
townhouse, including ap-
pliances, finished rec
room, garage.
$1250/month  +utilities.
905-876-4499

MILTON. 3-bedroom
townhouse. Garage, new
paint, carpet. Available
immediately.
$1300/month  +utilities.

First/Last. Dave 905-878-
5444

o BT

ATTENTION:  Bachelor
and small 1 bedroom
apartments with all fur-
nishings & utilities. No
pets. Weekly starting at
$150. 905-877-8866.

ﬂgﬁjmudatinn

SHARED Accommoda-
tion: Georgetown, single
female, professional to
share house with one
other. Own bathroom,
Bedroom. No smoking/no
pets. $550/month plus

half  hydro/heat. Very
Clean. Please call 905-
873-9149.

1 K2 15] Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall George-
town, Meetings, Banquets,
Wedding Receptions,
Buck & Doe, Air Condi-
tioned. 905-877-3887.

OPTIMIST Club, George-
town. Seminars, meetings,
parties, banquets. Air con-
ditioned. Large backyard.
(905)873-1709

pA %Y Snowmobiles

@ Announcements

GLEN Williams Town
Hall Board, AGM. Thurs-
day, November 17th,
2005, Glen Williams
Town Hall at 7:30 pm.
Historic  Slide  Show.
Come and support your
Community. More infor-
mation call Dona Wenzel
at 905-877-3893.

Lost & Fuﬁnd

FOUND: Domestic short
hair, male, neutered, de-
clawed. Orange Tabby.
Found on Dairy Drive in

‘Acton. Call 905-877-
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